2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TRACK INFORMATION ...................................................................................... 3
MATERIALS USED .................................................................................................................................. 3
TYPES OF TRACKS AVAILABLE .......................................................................................................... 3
TRACK SPECIFICATIONS ...................................................................................................................... 5
TYPES OF BRACKETS USED.................................................................................................................. 6

SEMI-PERMANENT RACK
PRODUCT #A9200
HOW TO ORDER A SEMI-PERMANENT RACK
PART DESCRIPTION QTY
A9200 Semi-permanent rack 1
M0580, M0585
or  201.05500
2 meter, 3 meter rail
or
long span track
1
A5320 Rail Stopper
(Only for Portable Voyager)
2
A5900 Trolley
(Only Portable Voyager)
1
E7520 3 meter power cord
(Only for Voyager 420 or 550)
(North American plug)
1
2, 3 OR 5.4
METER TRACK
14
TRAVERSE SYSTEM (X-Y)
PRODUcT #A5800
PART DESCRIPTION QTY
PORTABLE VOYAGER
A5800 Traverse system (X-Y) kit of 2 1
A5320 Rail Stopper 6
M0580 OR M0585 Parallel rail any length ( 2 or 3 meter rails – a many in a
sequence as you like)
2
M0580 OR M0585 2 meter traverse rail or 3 meter traverse rail * 1
A5900 Trolley 1
Voyager Portable Voyager track lift 1
*= if you need more than 3 meters, contact BHM
MAIN RAIL
MAIN RAIL
TRAVERSE ( X-Y)
TROLLEY
PRODUCT #A5800
END STOPPER
(NOT INCLUDED)
PRODUCT #A5320
MOVING RAIL
STANDARD TRACK  BRACKET
PRODUCT #A0110
TRAVERSE ( X-Y)
TROLLEY
PRODUCT #A5800
15
CONTACT ASSEMBLY FOR TRAVERSE SYSTEM (X-Y)
For Voyager 420 et 550        Product #A5810
PART DESCRIPTION QTY
VOYAGER 420 or 550 or 800
A5800 Traverse system (X-Y) kit of 2 1
A5320 Rail stopper 2
A5810 Contact assembly for Traverse system (X-Y) 1
M0580 or M0585 Parallel rail any length ( 2 or 3 meter rails – as many in a
sequence as you like)
2
M0580 or M0585 2 meter traverse rail or 3 meter traverse rail* 1
*= if you need more than 3meters, contact BHM Medical
CHARGER AND
RAIL STOPPER
(SUPPLY WITH
MOTOR UNIT)
- LONG STOPPER WITH CONTACT (NO
TRANSFO. UNIT WILL CHARGE AT THIS END
- LONG STOPPER (NO CONTACT)
- CONTACT PCB (RIVETED ON TROLLEY
PRODUCT #A5810)